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A001793672 SITAL  SHARMA Female No  1 1 UR  15  95.75  97.00  98.00  92.33  84.56  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493858 PRAGATI SINGH LOHAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  94.75  90.00  96.00  87.83  86.89  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080771 ANUBHAB  SHARMA Male No  3 3 UR  21  92.25  84.00  93.00  82.50  83.33  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204491 NITESH  THAKURI Male No  4 4 UR  6  91.75  97.00  90.00  86.20  95.11  7275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896303 KANKONA  HALDER Female No  5  2 5 SC  20  91.50  88.00  84.00  83.83  79.40  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237260 SARANG  THAPA Male No  6 6 UR  22  90.25  82.00  92.00  88.20  94.00  7139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362585 PRAPTEE  MAJUMDER Female No  7 7 UR  7  90.00  93.00  98.00  87.40  92.22  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740185 KOYEL  MANDAL Female No  8 8 UR  9  90.00  90.00  87.00  86.50  54.29  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765558 IRAM  SHAHADAT Female No  9 9 UR  11  89.75  96.00  92.00  83.83  92.56  7392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019421 SWETA  THAPA Female No  10 10 UR  4  89.50  94.00  90.00  87.40  95.44  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000112860 TANMOY  DAS Male No  11  1 11 OBC-B  14  89.50  86.00  98.00  86.00  91.71  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596865 KOYAL  MISRA Female No  12 12 UR  21  89.00  89.00  89.00  82.83  90.67  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995146 TUSHAR  MANDAL Male No  13 13 UR  10  89.00  86.00  93.00  85.40  92.67  7630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149712 ANINDITA  DUTTA Female No  14 14 UR  15  89.00  84.00  94.00  86.00  93.83  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117349 SRIJA  NANDI Female No  15 15 UR  8  88.75  90.00  94.00  83.00  92.67  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261629 DIPA  SARKAR Female No  16  3 16 SC  14  88.75  80.00  97.00  82.83  62.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980858 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  17  4 17 SC  10  88.50  91.00  97.00  82.33  75.29  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376926 SWARNENDU  JANA Male No  18 18 UR  18  88.50  83.00  94.00  85.83  81.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248354 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  19  2 19 OBC-B  19  88.25  91.00  92.00  83.50  94.40  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517946 PRIYANSHI  ROY Female No  20 20 UR  11  88.25  88.00  100.00  80.67  79.29  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002185275 PRINCE  GHOSH Male No  21 21 UR  24  88.25  84.00  89.00  78.17  82.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248607 MAANYA  KESWANI Female No  22 22 UR  20  87.75  92.00  93.00  85.33  96.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967398 SHREEJA  RAHA Female No  23  5 23 SC  13  87.75  91.00  95.00  85.00  96.14  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377726 ANGEL  KHATI Female No  24  6 24 SC  4  87.50  80.00  87.00  75.17  55.38  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417977 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  25  1 25 OBC-A  1  87.25  80.00  94.00  78.17  85.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085948 RAHIT  SARKAR Male No  26  7 26 SC  9  87.00  80.00  86.00  76.67  80.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434402 SHANWAJ Male No  27 27 UR  3  86.75  91.00  82.00  81.40  63.14  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440744 MAHIMA  RAI Female No  28  3 28 OBC-B  5  86.50  87.00  95.00  86.50  88.60  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339278 ESHANI  GHOSH Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  16  86.50  87.00  95.00  82.00  77.00  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334294 DARSHAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  30 30 UR  8  86.00  87.00  95.00  82.60  91.22  6964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000941754 SABNAM  ROZY Female No  31 31 UR  11  85.75  77.00  91.00  76.00  76.50  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236685 SUCHISMITA  PAL Female No  32 32 UR  22  85.25  84.00  90.00  81.80  92.57  7007.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165407 ISHAN  BHOWMIK Male No  33 33 UR  10  85.25  80.00  90.00  82.40  91.00  7426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791304 SHYAMALIKA  MANNA Female No  34 34 UR  2  85.00  85.00  83.00  81.50  90.50  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777944 AUMKAR  DAS Male No  35 35 UR  6  85.00  82.00  85.00  79.17  86.67  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318073 RASHMI AKTAR ALAM Female No  36  2 36 OBC-A  23  84.75  84.00  92.00  78.80  83.67  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616281 DEBAGNI  ROY Male No  37 37 UR  11  84.75  69.00  86.00  74.17  76.83  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506369 KOYEL  ROY Female No  38  8 38 SC  9  84.50  85.00  82.00  73.67  64.86  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149629 BAHJAT  HANIF Female No  39 39 UR  16  84.50  80.00  92.00  81.20  88.00  7407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979636 PRITIKA  SUBBA Female No  40  1 40 ST  4  84.50  77.00  91.00  79.60  92.17  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002104336 ATREYI  GHOSH Female No  41 41 UR  5  84.50  76.00  93.00  74.50  77.33  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258460 BARNALI  BOSE Female No  42 42 UR  4  84.25  73.00  86.00  83.20  93.20  7154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940464 MAHI  SHA Female No  43  9 43 SC  5  84.25  69.00  87.00  73.50  73.33  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433529 SHREYA  NEOGI Female No  44 44 UR  7  84.00  84.00  90.00  74.67  82.00  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379031 TENZIN  YESHI Male No  45 45 UR  5  83.75  80.00  80.00  77.60  74.17  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225936 MANISHA  PRASAD Female No  46 46 UR  1  83.50  86.00  77.00  80.00  77.43  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285344 DIHKSHA  MOLLICK Female No  47 47 UR  13  83.25  71.00  91.00  73.33  79.67  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364376 NIVEDITA  RAY Female No  48  10 48 SC  9  83.00  83.00  95.00  71.50  81.29  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202653 MASEERA  TUFAIL Female No  49 49 UR  22  83.00  83.00  79.00  76.83  88.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251217 AYAN  BARMAN Male No  50  11 50 SC  17  83.00  82.00  90.00  75.67  89.29  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002084618 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  51  12 51 SC  16  83.00  75.00  97.00  73.00  94.67  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428358 SHOUMIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  52 52 UR  6  82.75  82.00  87.00  77.33  84.71  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848720 PURBAYAN  SINGHA Male No  53 53 UR  22  82.75  81.00  86.00  77.20  79.67  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414277 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  54  13 54 SC  6  82.50  91.00  90.00  74.50  82.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762855 SHIULI  SINHA Female No  55  14 55 SC  10  82.50  78.00  86.00  77.80  85.60  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117552 HRITTIK  ROY Male No  56  15 56 SC  4  82.25  86.00  76.00  76.67  45.29  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569329 KIRAN  BHAGAT Female No  57 57 UR  15  82.25  85.00  83.00  78.80  94.80  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286015 ASHWANI KUMAR SAHU Male No  58 58 UR  2  82.25  74.00  84.00  79.80  86.80  7045.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904930 SWIKRITI  BARAILY Female No  59  16 59 SC  8  82.00  91.00  60.00  74.67  75.29  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989696 SOMPAYAN  DAS Male No  60 60 UR  20  82.00  83.00  88.00  74.50  79.33  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001120334 SARMIN  HOSSAIN Female No  61  3 61 OBC-A  11  82.00  81.00  74.00  78.50  65.29  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436767 PAOLI  KANJILAL Female No  62 62 UR  18  82.00  74.00  77.00  72.83  66.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292556 SAROJINI  MANGAR Female No  63  5 63 OBC-B  5  81.75  88.00  75.00  74.50  84.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208427 DIMSHANG  TAMANG Female No  64  2 64 ST  14  81.75  81.00  81.00  75.33  69.10  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318575 ABINAY  CHHETRI Male No  65 65 UR  18  81.50  88.00  74.00  73.50  59.38  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411117 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  66  4 66 OBC-A  20  81.50  84.00  95.00  75.17  87.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987673 BARNIK  SINHA Male No  67 67 UR  7  81.50  80.00  86.00  77.20  85.71  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391882 SANJANA  SHERPA Female No  68  3 68 ST  7  81.25  81.00  81.00  73.83  76.70  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672819 MANYA  CHHETRI Female No  69 69 UR  6  81.00  73.00  94.00  73.33  61.57  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839459 POOJA  KUMARI Female No  70 70 UR  6  80.75  83.00  75.00  72.33  79.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000580218 RITU  PATRA Female No  71 71 UR  24  80.75  80.00  92.00  72.00  87.57  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832163 TIYASA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  72 72 UR  6  80.75  79.00  87.00  70.50  95.89  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642280 RAJDEEP  KUNDU Male No  73 73 UR  15  80.75  74.00  80.00  71.17  69.67  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103689 OBAIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  74 74 UR  5  80.50  85.00  76.00  75.33  90.14  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376521 ARZUMAN  YASMIN Female No  75 75 UR  20  80.50  78.00  92.00  72.33  79.29  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042485 SEJAL  GADAL Female No  76  17 76 SC  3  80.50  77.00  90.00  76.40  83.40  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959520 OLIVIA  ROY Female No  77  18 77 SC  17  80.25  89.00  81.00  76.80  76.50  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105645 MISTU  ROY Female No  78  19 78 SC  7  79.75  82.00  91.00  76.60  94.20  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572029 SNEHA  MANGAR Female No  79  6 79 OBC-B  9  79.75  82.00  73.00  71.50  65.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421814 CHANDRALIKA  DUTTA Female No  80 80 UR  7  79.75  81.00  77.00  77.00  61.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000394794 SNIGDHYA  SINHA Female No  81  20 81 SC  14  79.75  75.00  85.00  69.00  76.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438029 KOUSHIK CHANDRA 

SINGHA

Male No  82  21 82 SC  12  79.75  74.00  86.00  74.83  59.14  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178129 SNIANJALEE  RAI Female No  83 83 UR  7  79.50  77.00  75.00  72.33  73.44  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922172 GOURAV  DUTTA Male No  84 84 UR  17  79.50  73.00  90.00  75.00  71.43  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728882 UPASNA  TAMANG Female No  85  4 85 ST  9  79.25  96.00  76.00  74.20  59.71  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251699 RONIT  HAIT Male No  86  22 86 SC  23  78.75  90.00  84.00  69.50  83.86  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925196 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  87  23 87 SC  14  78.75  73.00  78.00  70.33  67.86  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267433 SANA  KHAN Female No  88 88 UR  21  78.75  71.00  81.00  71.00  76.89  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232316 DICKEY CHODEN LAMA Female No  89  5 89 ST  5  78.75  61.00  82.00  73.67  68.67  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336694 TORSHA  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  12  78.25  83.00  76.00  70.67  83.67  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002044963 RITANKAR  BISWAS Male No  91  24 91 SC  4  78.25  67.00  93.00  72.50  87.83  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169393 RAJIB  HOSSAIN Male No  92  5 92 OBC-A  11  78.25  63.00  82.00  73.00  69.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579918 MANDIRA  ACHARJEE Female No  93 93 UR  12  78.25  61.00  90.00  71.50  70.43  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481694 DHRITI  SARKAR Female No  94  25 94 SC  7  78.00  78.00  87.00  72.20  71.33  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248735 RUPAK  PAUL Male No  95 95 UR  7  78.00  75.00  86.00  72.40  79.67  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200229 AYUSH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  96  6 96 ST  15  77.75  89.00  75.00  72.80  83.50  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365076 SUBHANGI  KUMARI Female No  97 97 UR  7  77.75  84.00  75.00  74.17  91.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247888 RAJSHREE  MISHRA Female No  98 98 UR  5  77.75  79.00  90.00  69.50  88.33  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751265 AMAN  RAIHAN Male No  99  6 99 OBC-A  13  77.75  66.00  95.00  72.17  93.71  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575261 ADRIJA GAYEN MONDAL Female No  100  26 100 SC  1  77.50  78.00  86.00  77.50  82.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002388654 RIGYAAN  THAPA Female No  101  7 101 OBC-B  2  77.25  63.00  73.00  68.83  60.78  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847029 SOURIK  SARKAR Male No  102 102 UR  19  77.00  86.00  86.00  74.80  81.50  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728141 RAJ  SHARMA Male No  103 103 UR  8  77.00  85.00  83.00  69.17  60.78  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159619 NEHA KUMARI SAHANI Female No  104 104 UR  6  77.00  78.00  87.00  66.83  70.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983974 SHIVRAN  SINGH Male No  105 105 UR  6  77.00  71.00  74.00  71.67  71.00  7217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924258 RAHIT  BARMAN Male No  106  27 106 SC  16  76.75  77.00  88.00  68.67  54.86  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629722 SHRESTHA  BARUA Female No  107  7 107 ST  7  76.75  75.00  90.00  66.83  83.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511478 KOUSTAV  PRADHAN Male No  108  28 108 SC  6  76.75  72.00  79.00  75.80  94.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235528 SANDIPAN  BARMAN Male No  109  29 109 SC  11  76.75  69.00  87.00  69.33  82.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580031 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  110  8 110 OBC-B  21  76.75  66.00  90.00  70.83  66.71  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002161149 PRANITA  THAPA Female No  111  9 111 OBC-B  9  76.75  66.00  85.00  70.83  66.25  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705301 ARPITA  DAS Female No  112  30 112 SC  12  76.50  77.00  88.00  67.83  69.80  6259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956871 ANNAPURNA  SAHU Female No  113 113 UR  10  76.50  64.00  95.00  69.83  74.14  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171348 SHAKUNTALA CHANDAN 

MARANDI

Female No  114 114 UR  6  76.50  63.00  69.00  69.17  64.67  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031071 YANGJU  LAMA Female No  115  8 115 ST  1  76.25  74.00  88.00  68.17  63.88  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368833 SARAH  ISLAM Female No  116 116 UR  19  76.25  71.00  89.00  72.00  83.83  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356867 DIPANKAR  CHOWDHURY Male No  117  31 117 SC  12  76.25  70.00  82.00  68.50  80.50  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860551 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  118  9 118 ST  22  76.25  69.00  85.00  72.20  72.80  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860722 GHAUSIA  NAMAT Female No  119  7 119 OBC-A  1  76.25  63.00  92.00  68.33  84.83  7080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004707 SONIKA  CHETTRI Female No  120  10 120 OBC-B  6  76.00  74.00  64.00  70.40  67.14  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000192050 DILASHA  SAIBA Female No  121  10 121 ST  6  76.00  63.00  80.00  68.83  73.60  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186988 UDDIPTA  SAHA Male No  122  11 122 OBC-B  7  75.75  71.00  90.00  71.60  87.60  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360047 RIKITA  BHANDARI Female No  123  12 123 OBC-B  5  75.75  68.00  86.00  68.83  77.57  7360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182637 PANU  LEPCHA Male No  124  11 124 ST  5  75.75  62.00  88.00  69.33  70.78  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319516 SHRUTI  SARKAR Female No  125 125 UR  7  75.50  80.00  94.00  69.20  91.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449019 ATAUL  JABAN Male No  126 126 UR  17  75.50  80.00  70.00  75.20  67.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957665 RANA  GHOSH Male No  127 127 UR  13  75.50  71.00  77.00  70.80  59.86  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432331 ADIPTA  BISWAS Male No  128  32 128 SC  24  75.50  70.00  91.00  67.17  79.50  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210367 BANHI  PRAMANIK Female No  129  33 129 SC  23  75.25  76.00  81.00  71.00  82.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163007 SUDHRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  130 130 UR  17  75.25  75.00  83.00  68.17  76.14  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000685577 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  131  34 131 SC  8  75.25  71.00  76.00  66.17  81.33  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442193 MEHULI  GHOSH HAZRA Female No  132 132 UR  11  75.25  70.00  90.00  73.00  91.20  7614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677124 AYANTIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  133 133 UR  5  75.25  70.00  87.00  70.60  80.57  7435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582971 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  134 134 UR  6  75.00  72.00  88.00  65.83  74.43  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220556 SHRUTI  KUMARI Female No  135 135 UR  11  74.75  74.00  71.00  70.40  88.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137380 JAYASHREE  SANYAL Female No  136 136 UR  12  74.75  72.00  93.00  66.17  81.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387606 TRISHA SAROJ SAROJ Female No  137 137 UR  7  74.75  60.00  85.00  69.33  64.83  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162598 ANIK  SHIL Male No  138  13 138 OBC-B  6  74.50  77.00  71.00  71.00  68.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408355 DIPTADIP  DATTA Male No  139  14 139 OBC-B  9  74.50  75.00  80.00  66.50  83.14  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216645 SANJETA  ROY Female No  140 140 UR  18  74.50  70.00  85.00  66.00  52.00  7199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000755977 NAZAR  ZAIDI Male No  141 141 UR  9  74.50  65.00  85.00  67.33  79.14  7150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634485 PAUL  THAPA Male No  142  15 142 OBC-B  6  74.50  57.00  92.00  67.33  65.44  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280534 AADITYA RATAN YATI Male No  143 143 UR  12  74.50  56.00  68.00  63.00  75.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911088 PAROMITA  SINGHA Female No  144  35 144 SC  4  74.25  77.00  88.00  69.60  65.89  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384019 RAJ  KISKU Male No  145  12 145 ST  16  74.25  53.00  69.00  69.60  66.83  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413722 CHANDRIKA  ROY Female No  146  36 146 SC  11  74.00  75.00  81.00  69.60  79.17  7454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554786 ANUBHAV  SINHA Male No  147 147 UR  13  74.00  72.00  78.00  71.50  91.57  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927737 PALLABI  BARMAN Female No  148  37 148 SC  9  74.00  52.00  79.00  66.67  75.71  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381938 SOUGAT  SUBBA Male No  149  13 149 ST  3  73.75  86.00  86.00  64.33  73.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143919 ABUL KALAM AZAD Male No  150 150 UR  16  73.75  75.00  88.00  69.20  80.14  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002286416 HABIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  151  8 151 OBC-A  17  73.75  71.00  77.00  69.60  57.43  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651890 AASHRIYA  RAI Female No  152  16 152 OBC-B  1  73.75  70.00  90.00  68.60  70.25  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276651 KRIPA  ADHIKARI Female No  153 153 UR  24  73.75  70.00  76.00  67.83  60.57  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220405 PRAGGYA  SAHU Female No  154 154 UR  2  73.75  55.00  70.00  69.20  65.67  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382585 JHALAK Female No  155 155 UR  5  73.50  69.00  91.00  71.00  84.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997799 TABISH  QUARAN Male No  156 156 UR  1  73.50  66.00  84.00  71.60  78.80  7597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922175 SHUBHA  SARKAR Male No  157  17 157 OBC-B  21  73.25  65.00  87.00  70.20  86.43  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651447 INDRAKSHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  158 158 UR  13  73.25  62.00  86.00  69.00  89.86  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350959 PURBASH  BANERJEE Female No  159 159 UR  5  73.25  57.00  93.00  67.50  47.71  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577811 PALLAWI  RAI Female No  160  18 160 OBC-B  3  73.25  53.00  86.00  65.33  61.14  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001377622 LIMA  BASAK Female No  161  19 161 OBC-B  19  73.00  80.00  88.00  64.33  69.57  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302472 ANUP  BISWAS Male No  162  38 162 SC  5  73.00  74.00  80.00  69.17  88.57  7420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534344 BIVASA  PAUL Female No  163  20 163 OBC-B  18  73.00  65.00  86.00  69.40  80.50  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021412 BIBEK  ROY Male No  164  39 164 SC  11  72.75  84.00  70.00  67.00  85.57  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402795 SAYAN  GAIN Male No  165  40 165 SC  4  72.75  70.00  85.00  66.33  78.80  7567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381280 KHUSHI  GOPE Female No  166 166 UR  7  72.75  67.00  64.00  67.00  66.20  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193836 DAVID  ORAON Male No  167  14 167 ST  7  72.75  60.00  80.00  65.17  70.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036494 ROUNAK  TALUKDAR Male No  168  41 168 SC  18  72.25  72.00  73.00  66.00  67.86  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155368 SANANDA  DEY Female No  169 169 UR  11  72.00  73.00  76.00  68.60  80.57  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338837 ARPAN  TAMANG Male No  170  15 170 ST  9  72.00  72.00  80.00  66.20  67.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001341277 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  171 171 UR  9  72.00  59.00  65.00  65.50  66.80  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269211 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV Male No  172 172 UR  12  72.00  50.00  87.00  64.17  76.33  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181456 PRAMILA  KISKU Female No  173  16 173 ST  4  71.75  78.00  71.00  66.17  54.43  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530583 ARPAN  ADHIKARI Male No  174  42 174 SC  9  71.75  75.00  70.00  64.33  60.86  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181408 THEOPHIL  HEMRAM Male No  175  17 175 ST  4  71.75  73.00  75.00  67.00  62.43  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155593 TRISHA  SARKAR Female No  176 176 UR  14  71.75  61.00  77.00  65.17  65.57  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758417 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  177  21 177 OBC-B  12  71.75  61.00  73.00  61.17  69.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090617 MD SARIKUL ALAM Male No  178 178 UR  17  71.50  83.00  71.00  64.00  84.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121432 UPASANA  BARMAN Female No  179  43 179 SC  2  71.50  74.00  73.00  67.50  73.33  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313286 NIKHIL  PRASAD Male No  180 180 UR  7  71.50  50.00  79.00  67.20  62.22  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000164625 PRITAM  ROY Male No  181  44 181 SC  7  71.00  75.00  77.00  67.00  76.29  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283640 RUJHANA  FIRDAUS Female No  182 182 UR  10  71.00  70.00  81.00  62.67  83.13  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239884 NUPUR  RAY Female No  183  45 183 SC  7  71.00  68.00  82.00  67.00  61.71  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146567 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  184  46 184 SC  8  70.75  80.00  87.00  66.80  64.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701277 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  185 185 UR  8  70.75  66.00  76.00  65.67  48.75  7181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770207 SANIA SABNAM ALI Female No  186  9 186 OBC-A  5  70.75  65.00  85.00  64.17  61.60  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310998 RASIDUL  HOSSAIN Male No  187 187 UR  22  70.50  80.00  61.00  66.00  81.38  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294632 ABHIGYAN  DUTTA Male No  188 188 UR  25  70.50  76.00  77.00  66.67  67.71  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315146 RITU RAHIL HEMBROM Female No  189  18 189 ST  12  70.50  75.00  93.00  61.83  68.00  7280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320350 DEBOJIT  SAHA Male No  190 190 UR  4  70.50  73.00  72.00  64.00  75.57  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002369823 MARIAM  RAI Female No  191 191 UR  14  70.50  64.00  90.00  67.80  52.43  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156994 PRACHI  SINGH Female No  192 192 UR  10  70.25  60.00  90.00  66.80  66.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328146 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  193  19 193 ST  12  70.25  54.00  78.00  66.40  84.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484674 SEKHAR  SARKAR Male No  194 194 UR  8  70.00  68.00  75.00  63.83  87.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507775 ARMAN  SARKAR Male No  195 195 UR  18  70.00  67.00  73.00  66.00  57.14  7140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103119 KOUSTAV  SINGHA Male No  196  47 196 SC  18  70.00  60.00  83.00  65.33  82.22  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418978 JAYANTA  MURMU Male No  197  20 197 ST  9  70.00  53.00  76.00  66.60  57.29  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612022 PRASANA  SUBBA Female No  198  21 198 ST  2  69.75  58.00  91.00  61.67  67.86  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819882 SNIKDHA  BARMAN Female No  199  48 199 SC  4  69.50  85.00  70.00  63.00  62.43  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216276 NANDINI  BISWAS Female No  200 200 UR  11  69.50  58.00  84.00  64.67  51.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000978037 AMIT  BASHFORE Male No  201  49 201 SC  6  69.00  62.00  59.00  67.33  77.40  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768407 BUSHRA PARVEEN ANSARI Female No  202 202 UR  14  69.00  48.00  81.00  65.20  59.17  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356271 KAAVLIN  LUWANG Male No  203 203 UR  2  68.75  70.00  65.00  64.00  72.00  6162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098883 SAMPRITI  ACHARJEE Female Yes  204 204 UR  6  68.50  73.00  96.00  68.50  80.20  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754624 BRIJESH  CHHETRI Male No  205  1 205 EWS  10  68.50  50.00  69.00  64.50  73.20  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193947 PRISKILA  BHUJEL Female No  206  22 206 OBC-B  3  68.25  77.00  71.00  64.60  55.75  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859917 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  207  23 207 OBC-B  21  68.25  72.00  75.00  63.17  83.14  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023610 SUSKRINA  PRADHAN Female No  208  24 208 OBC-B  1  68.25  58.00  74.00  60.50  48.75  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733886 SAMUEL  SUBBA Male No  209  22 209 ST  12  68.00  61.00  81.00  62.00  70.78  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288730 TAZIA  PARWEEN Female No  210 210 UR  9  67.75  71.00  78.00  65.00  78.44  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002160596 PIU  MAITRA Female No  211  50 211 SC  17  67.75  59.00  82.00  60.00  56.75  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686940 GAURAV  GURUNG Male No  212  2 212 EWS  3  67.50  80.00  52.00  60.83  71.50  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948248 ANSU  SUBBA Female No  213 213 UR  8  67.50  68.00  74.00  64.00  52.71  6053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186626 SHREEYA  SUBBA Female No  214  23 214 ST  9  67.50  60.00  65.00  64.17  53.60  6171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821221 PARTHA  DAS Male No  215  51 215 SC  5  67.50  53.00  66.00  64.40  72.57  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132001 TIKLY  DAS Female No  216  52 216 SC  5  67.50  51.00  56.00  63.00  42.86  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047880 SUMIRAN  RAI Male No  217  25 217 OBC-B  1  67.50  50.00  83.00  62.00  78.60  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326934 GISHANUR  ISLAM Male No  218  10 218 OBC-A  9  67.25  67.00  84.00  63.50  70.38  6151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711938 RAJAT  DAS Male No  219  53 219 SC  5  67.25  67.00  77.00  62.60  79.20  7278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184830 SAMUEL  LIMBU Male No  220  24 220 ST  6  67.25  57.00  80.00  59.00  58.83  7239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001149780 LASONG  SHERPA Male No  221  25 221 ST  8  67.25  52.00  84.00  64.60  82.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333181 SURAJ  MANDAL Male No  222  54 222 SC  7  67.00  68.00  74.00  64.60  80.00  7098.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028096 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  223  55 223 SC  9  67.00  64.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923052 SAHARIAR  AHMED Male No  224  11 224 OBC-A  5  67.00  52.00  68.00  63.80  65.60  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194411 BIPRAJIT  KUNDU Male No  225 225 UR  7  66.75  88.00  55.00  62.67  68.29  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105763 RUPALI  SHARMA Female No  226 226 UR  17  66.75  53.00  81.00  66.00  78.33  7170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121627 JYOTIPRAKASH  BARMAN Male No  227  56 227 SC  15  66.50  55.00  80.00  63.20  66.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522827 SANGJUKTA  CHOWDHURY Female No  228 228 UR  14  66.50  53.00  76.00  63.80  64.00  7068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238995 KHUSHI KUMARI PRASAD Female No  229 229 UR  9  66.50  52.00  77.00  63.60  68.60  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818324 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  230  26 230 OBC-B  16  66.25  64.00  70.00  63.20  59.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000515422 ANIMESH  BARAGAON Male No  231  26 231 ST  6  66.25  56.00  80.00  61.17  83.57  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601048 ADRINA  THAPA Female No  232 232 UR  7  66.00  51.00  82.00  63.00  52.71  6185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043542 SUNAMIT  LEPCHA Female No  233 233 UR  3  65.75  72.00  82.00  59.33  54.43  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679804 SHISHIR  KARMAKAR Male No  234  27 234 OBC-B  13  65.75  58.00  61.00  60.00  79.50  7396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762774 KRISANGI  PRAMANIK Female No  235 235 UR  12  65.75  54.00  70.00  57.17  53.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352680 SAHIL  MOLLA Male No  236 236 UR  5  65.75  52.00  68.00  62.80  61.80  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104216 SHREYA  TAMANG Female No  237  27 237 ST  6  65.50  55.00  75.00  62.40  61.80  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459284 NEHAL  SHARMA Male No  238 238 UR  5  65.00  47.00  86.00  61.40  65.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268101 SHWETA  ROUT Female No  239 239 UR  20  64.75  71.00  82.00  60.80  71.17  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021980 NABEDUL  HASAN Male No  240 240 UR  9  64.75  70.00  50.00  63.17  56.14  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000356029 LISTU  DEY SARKAR Female No  241 241 UR  6  64.75  66.00  67.00  60.50  64.43  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704281 NASTARA  KHATUN Female No  242 242 UR  7  64.75  60.00  55.00  61.83  61.50  7134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238623 SUBARSHA MUKHIA 

SUNUWAR

Female No  243  28 243 OBC-B  9  64.50  58.00  74.00  60.80  64.38  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514677 HRIDAYA  GURUNG Female No  244  29 244 OBC-B  1  64.50  51.00  70.00  62.40  60.25  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268441 AFSAINI  GURUNG Female No  245 245 UR  8  64.25  60.00  74.00  59.17  73.50  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779369 RAJ  KESHRI Male No  246 246 UR  5  64.00  74.00  65.00  60.80  59.67  7482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689703 ANURADHA  SEN Female No  247  30 247 OBC-B  10  64.00  61.00  72.00  58.67  86.14  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632466 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  248  57 248 SC  17  64.00  50.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895134 ARPITA  PATHAK Female No  249 249 UR  1  63.75  68.00  70.00  61.00  57.60  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056487 PRITAMA  BARMAN Female No  250 250 UR  20  63.75  52.00  89.00  61.20  74.17  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002248968 ALL MOBASSER RAHAMAN Male No  251 251 UR  9  63.25  72.00  67.00  60.00  66.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863837 ARPAN  MINJ Male No  252  28 252 ST  22  63.25  55.00  77.00  60.80  68.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329315 KASHIS  KUMARI Female No  253 253 UR  10  63.25  50.00  81.00  60.60  58.33  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232009 SANIYA  MIRZA Female No  254  12 254 OBC-A  4  63.00  63.00  58.00  60.40  52.29  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294034 AKASH KUMAR SINGH Male No  255 255 UR  14  63.00  60.00  67.00  58.50  78.29  5914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984368 MD SHARTAJ ALI Male No  256 256 UR  16  63.00  50.00  71.00  59.20  59.29  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294914 SONIYA  RAI Female No  257  31 257 OBC-B  7  62.75  57.00  78.00  57.50  93.29  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632512 SHREEJA  ROY Female No  258  58 258 SC  17  62.25  56.00  68.00  60.00  64.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223689 RIYA  SIDDIKEE Female No  259  13 259 OBC-A  6  62.00  65.00  67.00  59.60  61.88  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358595 DIPAK KUMAR RAY Male No  260 260 UR  25  62.00  57.00  63.00  58.33  57.50  7641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000526281 PRITISH  PRODHAN Male No  261 261 UR  11  61.75  60.00  63.00  59.50  58.71  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920765 SAHITYA  THAMI Male No  262 262 UR  1  61.75  54.00  82.00  57.17  53.86  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187050 SNEHANKUSH  BARMA Male No  263  59 263 SC  6  61.75  53.00  70.00  59.40  52.57  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591492 SAINA  PARVIN Female No  264  14 264 OBC-A  6  61.75  44.00  82.00  59.00  66.83  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357986 ALLANKIT  BHUJEL Male No  265  32 265 OBC-B  6  61.50  73.00  60.00  59.20  46.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693360 NORTHEN  LAMA Male No  266  29 266 ST  10  61.50  54.00  63.00  59.00  71.20  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831900 DIYA  LAMA Female No  267 267 UR  1  61.50  54.00  62.00  58.60  65.50  7667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605281 BISHNU  ROY Male No  268  60 268 SC  9  61.50  50.00  60.00  57.67  43.29  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326545 SAMIKSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  269  61 269 SC  6  61.25  56.00  64.00  56.33  70.29  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898979 MANISHA  CHETTRI Female No  270  33 270 OBC-B  5  61.25  50.00  84.00  59.00  91.00  7168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000977822 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  271 271 UR  20  61.25  48.00  84.00  58.60  74.78  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101484 SOUMYADEEP  

RAMANANDI

Male No  272 272 UR  6  61.00  63.00  63.00  57.33  53.14  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666687 ANUSHKA  MANDAL Female No  273  30 273 ST  21  60.75  57.00  67.00  59.20  89.83  7190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085502 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  274  62 274 SC  17  60.50  53.00  71.00  58.20  80.50  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134152 AAKRITI  BASNET Female No  275 275 UR  4  60.50  48.00  76.00  57.60  57.50  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208928 ESMIKA  SAHU Female No  276  63 276 SC  10  60.25  54.00  65.00  57.80  61.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279031 ROHINI  CHETTRI Female No  277  34 277 OBC-B  5  60.25  50.00  65.00  55.50  53.88  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092967 MD SOHAIL ALI Male No  278 278 UR  5  60.00  54.00  65.00  57.60  71.86  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141413 BIBEK  KINDWAR Male No  279  31 279 ST  17  60.00  50.00  73.00  55.33  61.43  7804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837202 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  280  64 280 SC  19  59.75  64.00  47.00  57.80  80.00  7419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Kurseong College,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:19.26

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Physiology, Biological Science, Biotechnology, Botany, Zoology))  [10+2 Exam] + 

Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany/ Zoology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany/ Zoology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001669669 UDISHA  ROY Female No  281  65 281 SC  2  59.50  65.00  64.00  57.80  61.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886460 ANEEK  DEY Male No  282  35 282 OBC-B  13  59.50  58.00  60.00  56.40  49.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257356 UTTAM KUMAR SARKAR Male No  283  66 283 SC  22  59.25  55.00  61.00  55.33  67.43  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709099 JHILI  MANDAL Female No  284  67 284 SC  14  59.00  60.00  61.00  54.83  55.14  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923479 SRIJAL  GURUNG Male No  285 285 UR  1  58.75  46.00  80.00  54.33  61.43  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483593 NAJEYA  KHATUN Female No  286 286 UR  1  58.25  45.00  74.00  56.00  48.86  7181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410310 BAPI  SINGHA Female No  287  68 287 SC  5  57.50  70.00  44.00  56.40  81.57  8119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893850 BISHAKHA  BASUNIA Female No  288  69 288 SC  10  57.50  57.00  61.00  56.20  64.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708810 RAZEMIT  LEPCHA Female No  289  70 289 SC  2  57.50  44.00  63.00  54.50  52.29  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515411 IRFAN  ZAMAN Male No  290  15 290 OBC-A  6  56.50  65.00  53.00  53.50  88.43  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000344143 RAJ  MAHALI Male No  291  32 291 ST  10  56.50  61.00  65.00  54.80  75.29  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850398 ASHMITA  BARMAN Female No  292  71 292 SC  2  56.00  50.00  66.00  55.20  57.20  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030049 PARSI  MANDI Female No  293  33 293 ST  17  55.50  52.00  52.00  54.60  80.75  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002417977 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  25  1 1 OBC-A  1  87.25  80.00  94.00  78.17  85.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318073 RASHMI AKTAR ALAM Female No  36  2 2 OBC-A  23  84.75  84.00  92.00  78.80  83.67  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120334 SARMIN  HOSSAIN Female No  61  3 3 OBC-A  11  82.00  81.00  74.00  78.50  65.29  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411117 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  66  4 4 OBC-A  20  81.50  84.00  95.00  75.17  87.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169393 RAJIB  HOSSAIN Male No  92  5 5 OBC-A  11  78.25  63.00  82.00  73.00  69.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751265 AMAN  RAIHAN Male No  99  6 6 OBC-A  13  77.75  66.00  95.00  72.17  93.71  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860722 GHAUSIA  NAMAT Female No  119  7 7 OBC-A  1  76.25  63.00  92.00  68.33  84.83  7080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286416 HABIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  151  8 8 OBC-A  17  73.75  71.00  77.00  69.60  57.43  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770207 SANIA SABNAM ALI Female No  186  9 9 OBC-A  5  70.75  65.00  85.00  64.17  61.60  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326934 GISHANUR  ISLAM Male No  218  10 10 OBC-A  9  67.25  67.00  84.00  63.50  70.38  6151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001923052 SAHARIAR  AHMED Male No  224  11 11 OBC-A  5  67.00  52.00  68.00  63.80  65.60  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232009 SANIYA  MIRZA Female No  254  12 12 OBC-A  4  63.00  63.00  58.00  60.40  52.29  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223689 RIYA  SIDDIKEE Female No  259  13 13 OBC-A  6  62.00  65.00  67.00  59.60  61.88  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591492 SAINA  PARVIN Female No  264  14 14 OBC-A  6  61.75  44.00  82.00  59.00  66.83  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515411 IRFAN  ZAMAN Male No  290  15 15 OBC-A  6  56.50  65.00  53.00  53.50  88.43  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000112860 TANMOY  DAS Male No  11  1 1 OBC-B  14  89.50  86.00  98.00  86.00  91.71  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248354 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  19  2 2 OBC-B  19  88.25  91.00  92.00  83.50  94.40  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440744 MAHIMA  RAI Female No  28  3 3 OBC-B  5  86.50  87.00  95.00  86.50  88.60  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339278 ESHANI  GHOSH Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  16  86.50  87.00  95.00  82.00  77.00  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292556 SAROJINI  MANGAR Female No  63  5 5 OBC-B  5  81.75  88.00  75.00  74.50  84.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572029 SNEHA  MANGAR Female No  79  6 6 OBC-B  9  79.75  82.00  73.00  71.50  65.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388654 RIGYAAN  THAPA Female No  101  7 7 OBC-B  2  77.25  63.00  73.00  68.83  60.78  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580031 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  110  8 8 OBC-B  21  76.75  66.00  90.00  70.83  66.71  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161149 PRANITA  THAPA Female No  111  9 9 OBC-B  9  76.75  66.00  85.00  70.83  66.25  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004707 SONIKA  CHETTRI Female No  120  10 10 OBC-B  6  76.00  74.00  64.00  70.40  67.14  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002186988 UDDIPTA  SAHA Male No  122  11 11 OBC-B  7  75.75  71.00  90.00  71.60  87.60  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360047 RIKITA  BHANDARI Female No  123  12 12 OBC-B  5  75.75  68.00  86.00  68.83  77.57  7360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162598 ANIK  SHIL Male No  138  13 13 OBC-B  6  74.50  77.00  71.00  71.00  68.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408355 DIPTADIP  DATTA Male No  139  14 14 OBC-B  9  74.50  75.00  80.00  66.50  83.14  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634485 PAUL  THAPA Male No  142  15 15 OBC-B  6  74.50  57.00  92.00  67.33  65.44  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651890 AASHRIYA  RAI Female No  152  16 16 OBC-B  1  73.75  70.00  90.00  68.60  70.25  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922175 SHUBHA  SARKAR Male No  157  17 17 OBC-B  21  73.25  65.00  87.00  70.20  86.43  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577811 PALLAWI  RAI Female No  160  18 18 OBC-B  3  73.25  53.00  86.00  65.33  61.14  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377622 LIMA  BASAK Female No  161  19 19 OBC-B  19  73.00  80.00  88.00  64.33  69.57  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534344 BIVASA  PAUL Female No  163  20 20 OBC-B  18  73.00  65.00  86.00  69.40  80.50  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001758417 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  177  21 21 OBC-B  12  71.75  61.00  73.00  61.17  69.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193947 PRISKILA  BHUJEL Female No  206  22 22 OBC-B  3  68.25  77.00  71.00  64.60  55.75  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859917 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  207  23 23 OBC-B  21  68.25  72.00  75.00  63.17  83.14  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023610 SUSKRINA  PRADHAN Female No  208  24 24 OBC-B  1  68.25  58.00  74.00  60.50  48.75  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047880 SUMIRAN  RAI Male No  217  25 25 OBC-B  1  67.50  50.00  83.00  62.00  78.60  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818324 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  230  26 26 OBC-B  16  66.25  64.00  70.00  63.20  59.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679804 SHISHIR  KARMAKAR Male No  234  27 27 OBC-B  13  65.75  58.00  61.00  60.00  79.50  7396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238623 SUBARSHA MUKHIA 

SUNUWAR

Female No  243  28 28 OBC-B  9  64.50  58.00  74.00  60.80  64.38  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514677 HRIDAYA  GURUNG Female No  244  29 29 OBC-B  1  64.50  51.00  70.00  62.40  60.25  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689703 ANURADHA  SEN Female No  247  30 30 OBC-B  10  64.00  61.00  72.00  58.67  86.14  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Kurseong College,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:19.26

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Physiology, Biological Science, Biotechnology, Botany, Zoology))  [10+2 Exam] + 

Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany/ Zoology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany/ Zoology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002294914 SONIYA  RAI Female No  257  31 31 OBC-B  7  62.75  57.00  78.00  57.50  93.29  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357986 ALLANKIT  BHUJEL Male No  265  32 32 OBC-B  6  61.50  73.00  60.00  59.20  46.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898979 MANISHA  CHETTRI Female No  270  33 33 OBC-B  5  61.25  50.00  84.00  59.00  91.00  7168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279031 ROHINI  CHETTRI Female No  277  34 34 OBC-B  5  60.25  50.00  65.00  55.50  53.88  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886460 ANEEK  DEY Male No  282  35 35 OBC-B  13  59.50  58.00  60.00  56.40  49.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000493858 PRAGATI SINGH LOHAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  94.75  90.00  96.00  87.83  86.89  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896303 KANKONA  HALDER Female No  5  2 2 SC  20  91.50  88.00  84.00  83.83  79.40  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261629 DIPA  SARKAR Female No  16  3 3 SC  14  88.75  80.00  97.00  82.83  62.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980858 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  17  4 4 SC  10  88.50  91.00  97.00  82.33  75.29  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967398 SHREEJA  RAHA Female No  23  5 5 SC  13  87.75  91.00  95.00  85.00  96.14  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377726 ANGEL  KHATI Female No  24  6 6 SC  4  87.50  80.00  87.00  75.17  55.38  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085948 RAHIT  SARKAR Male No  26  7 7 SC  9  87.00  80.00  86.00  76.67  80.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506369 KOYEL  ROY Female No  38  8 8 SC  9  84.50  85.00  82.00  73.67  64.86  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940464 MAHI  SHA Female No  43  9 9 SC  5  84.25  69.00  87.00  73.50  73.33  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364376 NIVEDITA  RAY Female No  48  10 10 SC  9  83.00  83.00  95.00  71.50  81.29  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002251217 AYAN  BARMAN Male No  50  11 11 SC  17  83.00  82.00  90.00  75.67  89.29  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084618 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  51  12 12 SC  16  83.00  75.00  97.00  73.00  94.67  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414277 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  54  13 13 SC  6  82.50  91.00  90.00  74.50  82.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762855 SHIULI  SINHA Female No  55  14 14 SC  10  82.50  78.00  86.00  77.80  85.60  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117552 HRITTIK  ROY Male No  56  15 15 SC  4  82.25  86.00  76.00  76.67  45.29  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904930 SWIKRITI  BARAILY Female No  59  16 16 SC  8  82.00  91.00  60.00  74.67  75.29  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042485 SEJAL  GADAL Female No  76  17 17 SC  3  80.50  77.00  90.00  76.40  83.40  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959520 OLIVIA  ROY Female No  77  18 18 SC  17  80.25  89.00  81.00  76.80  76.50  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105645 MISTU  ROY Female No  78  19 19 SC  7  79.75  82.00  91.00  76.60  94.20  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394794 SNIGDHYA  SINHA Female No  81  20 20 SC  14  79.75  75.00  85.00  69.00  76.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001438029 KOUSHIK CHANDRA 

SINGHA

Male No  82  21 21 SC  12  79.75  74.00  86.00  74.83  59.14  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251699 RONIT  HAIT Male No  86  22 22 SC  23  78.75  90.00  84.00  69.50  83.86  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925196 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  87  23 23 SC  14  78.75  73.00  78.00  70.33  67.86  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044963 RITANKAR  BISWAS Male No  91  24 24 SC  4  78.25  67.00  93.00  72.50  87.83  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481694 DHRITI  SARKAR Female No  94  25 25 SC  7  78.00  78.00  87.00  72.20  71.33  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575261 ADRIJA GAYEN MONDAL Female No  100  26 26 SC  1  77.50  78.00  86.00  77.50  82.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924258 RAHIT  BARMAN Male No  106  27 27 SC  16  76.75  77.00  88.00  68.67  54.86  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511478 KOUSTAV  PRADHAN Male No  108  28 28 SC  6  76.75  72.00  79.00  75.80  94.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235528 SANDIPAN  BARMAN Male No  109  29 29 SC  11  76.75  69.00  87.00  69.33  82.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705301 ARPITA  DAS Female No  112  30 30 SC  12  76.50  77.00  88.00  67.83  69.80  6259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002356867 DIPANKAR  CHOWDHURY Male No  117  31 31 SC  12  76.25  70.00  82.00  68.50  80.50  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432331 ADIPTA  BISWAS Male No  128  32 32 SC  24  75.50  70.00  91.00  67.17  79.50  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210367 BANHI  PRAMANIK Female No  129  33 33 SC  23  75.25  76.00  81.00  71.00  82.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685577 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  131  34 34 SC  8  75.25  71.00  76.00  66.17  81.33  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911088 PAROMITA  SINGHA Female No  144  35 35 SC  4  74.25  77.00  88.00  69.60  65.89  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413722 CHANDRIKA  ROY Female No  146  36 36 SC  11  74.00  75.00  81.00  69.60  79.17  7454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927737 PALLABI  BARMAN Female No  148  37 37 SC  9  74.00  52.00  79.00  66.67  75.71  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302472 ANUP  BISWAS Male No  162  38 38 SC  5  73.00  74.00  80.00  69.17  88.57  7420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021412 BIBEK  ROY Male No  164  39 39 SC  11  72.75  84.00  70.00  67.00  85.57  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402795 SAYAN  GAIN Male No  165  40 40 SC  4  72.75  70.00  85.00  66.33  78.80  7567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002036494 ROUNAK  TALUKDAR Male No  168  41 41 SC  18  72.25  72.00  73.00  66.00  67.86  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530583 ARPAN  ADHIKARI Male No  174  42 42 SC  9  71.75  75.00  70.00  64.33  60.86  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121432 UPASANA  BARMAN Female No  179  43 43 SC  2  71.50  74.00  73.00  67.50  73.33  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164625 PRITAM  ROY Male No  181  44 44 SC  7  71.00  75.00  77.00  67.00  76.29  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239884 NUPUR  RAY Female No  183  45 45 SC  7  71.00  68.00  82.00  67.00  61.71  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146567 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  184  46 46 SC  8  70.75  80.00  87.00  66.80  64.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103119 KOUSTAV  SINGHA Male No  196  47 47 SC  18  70.00  60.00  83.00  65.33  82.22  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819882 SNIKDHA  BARMAN Female No  199  48 48 SC  4  69.50  85.00  70.00  63.00  62.43  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978037 AMIT  BASHFORE Male No  201  49 49 SC  6  69.00  62.00  59.00  67.33  77.40  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160596 PIU  MAITRA Female No  211  50 50 SC  17  67.75  59.00  82.00  60.00  56.75  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001821221 PARTHA  DAS Male No  215  51 51 SC  5  67.50  53.00  66.00  64.40  72.57  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132001 TIKLY  DAS Female No  216  52 52 SC  5  67.50  51.00  56.00  63.00  42.86  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711938 RAJAT  DAS Male No  219  53 53 SC  5  67.25  67.00  77.00  62.60  79.20  7278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333181 SURAJ  MANDAL Male No  222  54 54 SC  7  67.00  68.00  74.00  64.60  80.00  7098.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028096 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  223  55 55 SC  9  67.00  64.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121627 JYOTIPRAKASH  BARMAN Male No  227  56 56 SC  15  66.50  55.00  80.00  63.20  66.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632466 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  248  57 57 SC  17  64.00  50.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632512 SHREEJA  ROY Female No  258  58 58 SC  17  62.25  56.00  68.00  60.00  64.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187050 SNEHANKUSH  BARMA Male No  263  59 59 SC  6  61.75  53.00  70.00  59.40  52.57  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605281 BISHNU  ROY Male No  268  60 60 SC  9  61.50  50.00  60.00  57.67  43.29  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000326545 SAMIKSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  269  61 61 SC  6  61.25  56.00  64.00  56.33  70.29  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085502 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  274  62 62 SC  17  60.50  53.00  71.00  58.20  80.50  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208928 ESMIKA  SAHU Female No  276  63 63 SC  10  60.25  54.00  65.00  57.80  61.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837202 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  280  64 64 SC  19  59.75  64.00  47.00  57.80  80.00  7419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669669 UDISHA  ROY Female No  281  65 65 SC  2  59.50  65.00  64.00  57.80  61.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257356 UTTAM KUMAR SARKAR Male No  283  66 66 SC  22  59.25  55.00  61.00  55.33  67.43  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709099 JHILI  MANDAL Female No  284  67 67 SC  14  59.00  60.00  61.00  54.83  55.14  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410310 BAPI  SINGHA Female No  287  68 68 SC  5  57.50  70.00  44.00  56.40  81.57  8119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893850 BISHAKHA  BASUNIA Female No  288  69 69 SC  10  57.50  57.00  61.00  56.20  64.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708810 RAZEMIT  LEPCHA Female No  289  70 70 SC  2  57.50  44.00  63.00  54.50  52.29  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000850398 ASHMITA  BARMAN Female No  292  71 71 SC  2  56.00  50.00  66.00  55.20  57.20  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001979636 PRITIKA  SUBBA Female No  40  1 1 ST  4  84.50  77.00  91.00  79.60  92.17  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208427 DIMSHANG  TAMANG Female No  64  2 2 ST  14  81.75  81.00  81.00  75.33  69.10  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391882 SANJANA  SHERPA Female No  68  3 3 ST  7  81.25  81.00  81.00  73.83  76.70  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728882 UPASNA  TAMANG Female No  85  4 4 ST  9  79.25  96.00  76.00  74.20  59.71  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232316 DICKEY CHODEN LAMA Female No  89  5 5 ST  5  78.75  61.00  82.00  73.67  68.67  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200229 AYUSH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  96  6 6 ST  15  77.75  89.00  75.00  72.80  83.50  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629722 SHRESTHA  BARUA Female No  107  7 7 ST  7  76.75  75.00  90.00  66.83  83.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031071 YANGJU  LAMA Female No  115  8 8 ST  1  76.25  74.00  88.00  68.17  63.88  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860551 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  118  9 9 ST  22  76.25  69.00  85.00  72.20  72.80  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192050 DILASHA  SAIBA Female No  121  10 10 ST  6  76.00  63.00  80.00  68.83  73.60  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001182637 PANU  LEPCHA Male No  124  11 11 ST  5  75.75  62.00  88.00  69.33  70.78  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384019 RAJ  KISKU Male No  145  12 12 ST  16  74.25  53.00  69.00  69.60  66.83  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381938 SOUGAT  SUBBA Male No  149  13 13 ST  3  73.75  86.00  86.00  64.33  73.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193836 DAVID  ORAON Male No  167  14 14 ST  7  72.75  60.00  80.00  65.17  70.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338837 ARPAN  TAMANG Male No  170  15 15 ST  9  72.00  72.00  80.00  66.20  67.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181456 PRAMILA  KISKU Female No  173  16 16 ST  4  71.75  78.00  71.00  66.17  54.43  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181408 THEOPHIL  HEMRAM Male No  175  17 17 ST  4  71.75  73.00  75.00  67.00  62.43  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315146 RITU RAHIL HEMBROM Female No  189  18 18 ST  12  70.50  75.00  93.00  61.83  68.00  7280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328146 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  193  19 19 ST  12  70.25  54.00  78.00  66.40  84.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418978 JAYANTA  MURMU Male No  197  20 20 ST  9  70.00  53.00  76.00  66.60  57.29  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000612022 PRASANA  SUBBA Female No  198  21 21 ST  2  69.75  58.00  91.00  61.67  67.86  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733886 SAMUEL  SUBBA Male No  209  22 22 ST  12  68.00  61.00  81.00  62.00  70.78  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186626 SHREEYA  SUBBA Female No  214  23 23 ST  9  67.50  60.00  65.00  64.17  53.60  6171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184830 SAMUEL  LIMBU Male No  220  24 24 ST  6  67.25  57.00  80.00  59.00  58.83  7239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149780 LASONG  SHERPA Male No  221  25 25 ST  8  67.25  52.00  84.00  64.60  82.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515422 ANIMESH  BARAGAON Male No  231  26 26 ST  6  66.25  56.00  80.00  61.17  83.57  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104216 SHREYA  TAMANG Female No  237  27 27 ST  6  65.50  55.00  75.00  62.40  61.80  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863837 ARPAN  MINJ Male No  252  28 28 ST  22  63.25  55.00  77.00  60.80  68.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693360 NORTHEN  LAMA Male No  266  29 29 ST  10  61.50  54.00  63.00  59.00  71.20  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666687 ANUSHKA  MANDAL Female No  273  30 30 ST  21  60.75  57.00  67.00  59.20  89.83  7190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002141413 BIBEK  KINDWAR Male No  279  31 31 ST  17  60.00  50.00  73.00  55.33  61.43  7804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344143 RAJ  MAHALI Male No  291  32 32 ST  10  56.50  61.00  65.00  54.80  75.29  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030049 PARSI  MANDI Female No  293  33 33 ST  17  55.50  52.00  52.00  54.60  80.75  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001754624 BRIJESH  CHHETRI Male No  205  1 1 EWS  10  68.50  50.00  69.00  64.50  73.20  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686940 GAURAV  GURUNG Male No  212  2 2 EWS  3  67.50  80.00  52.00  60.83  71.50  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


